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Nazwisko
Kaczynski
Rogalski
Gurba
Kordas
Zebrowski
Zebrowski
Lewandowski
Balewski
Dobrowolski
Czaplinski
Koscinski
Kisicki
Szczepanek
Rostkowski
Marulski
BURZACKI
Gtowiak
Ornowski
Gawrisch
Mowinski
Materski
Kwiatkowski
Chylinski
Karczewski
Niesiobedzki
Siedlikowski
Gawrisch
Oleksiak
Zielazny
Pedynkowski

www.chiptiming.pl

Imie
Mariusz

Sebatian
Krystian
Jedrzej
Jedrzej
Robert
Rafat
Bigzej
Tomasz
Patryk
Barttomiej
Tomek
Woijciech
Marcin
tukasz
WIESLAW
Krzysztof
Dawid
Bruno
Adam
Lech
Sebastian
Marcin
Stawomir
Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Hugo
Pawet
Krzysztof
Radostaw

WELTRACK MTB MARATON LIDZBARK

Lidzbark Welski 23.09.2018r.

Klub
NML

SKLEP RYBNY DZIALDOWO

UNIPRO-BUD

brak

MTB Ostréda team
MTB Ostréda team
Bike Sport Dziatdowo
BRAK

BIKE SPORT DZIALDOWO

brak

brak

brak klubu

OSiR Lubawa
Haftomaniak pl
BRAK

BRAK

BRAK

ORKA MEBLE LUBAWA
nie

Brak

BRAK

BRAK

BRAK
niezrzeszony
Cukiernia przy Gdanskiej
Masters Brodnica
nie

BRAK

KS MROCZNO
BRAK

Miejscowosé
Nowe Miasto Lub
Dziatldowo
Elblag
Lidzbark
Ostréda
Ostréda
Dziatdowo
Lubawa
Kurki
Lidzbark
Lidzbark
Radomno
Lubawa
Dziatdowo
Lidzbark
Lidzbark
Lubawa
Lubawa
Lidzbark
Nowe Miasto Lub
Lidzbark
ltawa
Lidzbark
Dziatldowo
Lubawa
Radoszki
Lidzbark
Luidzbark
Mroczno
Grodziczno

Strona 1

Kategoria 1
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI

M2(40-591at)SREDNI
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
Junior(14-18lat)SREDNI
M2(40-591at)SREDNI
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
M2(40-591at)SREDNI
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
M1(19-391at)SREDNI
M3(60lat+)SREDNI
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
M2(40-59lat)SREDNI
Junior(14-18lat)SREDNI
M2(40-59lat)SREDNI
M3(60lat+)SREDNI
M2(40-59lat)SREDNI
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
M2(40-59lat)SREDNI
M2(40-59lat)SREDNI
M2(40-59lat)SREDNI
Junior(14-18lat)SREDNI
M2(40-59lat)SREDNI
M2(40-59lat)SREDNI
M2(40-591at)SREDNI

Wynik 1 (47)
00:35:05.36

00:35:52.37
00:36:48.77
00:36:44.67
00:36:44.29
00:39:02.42
00:39:02.69
00:39:08.17
00:39:59.10
00:39:32.61
00:41:16.12
00:43:34.85
00:43:02.93
00:43:26.35
00:43:11.95
00:45:54.85
00:46:05.00
00:46:13.90
00:45:31.86
00:47:33.19
00:47:45.63
00:47:48.50
00:47:55.01
00:48:20.45
00:44:52.81
00:47:53.32
00:46:51.11
00:48:20.97
00:50:13.27
00:52:51.32

Mezczyzni OPEN
Dystans 26 km

Wynik 2 (44)
01:10:20.27

01:12:33.37
01:13:53.73
01:14:12.69
01:14:13.40
01:18:15.25
01:18:18.91
01:18:25.51
01:19:43.43
01:23:11.64
01:25:42.92
01:26:38.48
01:26:42.75
01:29:04.17
01:29:58.45
01:32:08.55
01:32:41.56
01:33:48.70
01:34:18.67
01:35:53.31
01:35:53.56
01:36:27.72
01:37:00.58
01:37:09.06
01:37:44.34
01:38:14.70
01:38:50.05
01:40:04.12
01:45:14.73
01:45:34.15

info@chiptiming.pl



31 Chojak

32 Seroczynski
33 Michalak

34 Wyzlic

www.chiptiming.pl

Marcin
Adam
Filip
Tomasz

WELTRACK MTB MARATON LIDZBARK

BRAK

Lodowacl ltawa
BRAK

TERRA LUBAVIA

Lidzbark Welski 23.09.2018r.

Lidzbark
ltawa
Lidzbark
Lubawa

Strona 2

M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
M1(19-39lat)SREDNI
M1(19-391at)SREDNI
M2(40-59lat)SREDNI

00:52:51.32
00:51:37.16
00:50:08.01
01:07:36.79

Mezczyzni OPEN
Dystans 26 km

01:45:46.01
01:48:19.77
01:51:51.68
02:17:20.60

info@chiptiming.pl
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